Race Date
October 07, 2017

Place Team
1 Wausau West
2 Eagan
3 Wausau East
4 Prentice
5 Merrill

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Merrill Invite

Team Summary Results

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

Girls

Girls Varsity
Top5
Places 1 2

36 1 5
Top 5 Times: 1:43:47.3

46 6 8
Top 5 Times: 1:45:424

80 2 3
Top 5 Times: 1:54:24.4

100 4 17
Top 5 Times: 1:56:49.1

105 14 19
Top 5 Times: 1:57:39.1
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Race Date
October 07, 2017

Place Score Bib No

1 1 613
2 2 603
3 3 606
4 4 597
5 5 609
6 6 713
7 7 610
8 8 714
9 9 715
10 10 718
11 11 612
12 12 607
13 13 717
14 14 593
15 15 719
16 16 608
17 17 595
18 18 716
19 19 590
20 20 611
21 21 594
22 22 604
23 23 588
24 24 592
25 25 589
26 26 602
27 27 600
28 28 596
29 29 591
30 30 599
31 31 598
32 32 605
33 33 587

Name

Brooke Jaworski
Mariah Haight
McKenna Taylor
Serena Moore
Rachel Jaworski
Abby Barger
Mackenzie Malone
McKenna O'Brien
Michelle Passe
Grace Barton
Alivia Rass
Isabella D'Burke
Savanna McKinnon
Dalie Thomas
Maddie Matsoff
Alex Galang
Emily Espinoza
Kelsey Schoeberl
Courtney Krueger
Lizzy Mikulich
Kaitlyn Erickson
Eliza Morgan
Claire Drew
Autumn Schenzel
Anne Herdt

Ellie Geiger
Sarah Croker
Kiandra Hartmann
Lily Reimann
Madelyn Thums
Erin Probst
Ashley Straub
Allie Becker

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Merrill Invite

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Wausau West
Wausau East
Wausau East
Prentice
Wausau West
Eagan
Wausau West
Eagan

Eagan

Eagan
Wausau West
Wausau West
Eagan

Merrill

Eagan
Wausau West
Prentice
Eagan

Merrill
Wausau West
Prentice
Wausau East
Merrill

Merrill

Merrill
Wausau East
Wausau East
Prentice
Merrill
Prentice
Prentice
Wausau East
Merrill

Time
19:39.7
19:52.1
20:29.9
20:30.1
20:36.2
20:50.9
20:58.1
21:02.8
21:11.1
21:11.6
21:11.6
21:21.5
21:25.8
21:40.8
21:41.3
22:01.3
22:09.8
22:10.2
22:20.8
22:32.6
22:44.5
23:26.2
24:10.6
24:17.9
25:08.7
25:13.1
25:22.9
25:30.8
25:33.7
25:53.7
25:55.8
26:11.5
26:25.9
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Pace

6:20/M
6:25/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:43/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:53/M
6:55/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:06/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:12/M
7:16/M
7:20/M
7:34/M
7:48/M
7:50/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:27/M
8:31/M



Race Date
October 07, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Wausau West
Team Score (places): 36

613 Brooke Jaworski
609 Rachel Jaworski
610 Mackenzie Malone
612 Alivia Rass

607 Isabella D'Burke
608 Alex Galang

611 Lizzy Mikulich

~NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Eagan
Team Score (places): 46

713 Abby Barger

714 McKenna O'Brien
715 Michelle Passe
718 Grace Barton

717 Savanna McKinnon
719 Maddie Matsoff
716 Kelsey Schoeberl

NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Wausau East
Team Score (places): 80

603 Mariah Haight
606 McKenna Taylor
604 Eliza Morgan
602 Ellie Geiger
600 Sarah Croker
605 Ashley Straub

OOk WN -

Team - Prentice
Team Score (places): 100

597 Serena Moore
595 Emily Espinoza
594 Kaitlyn Erickson
596 Kiandra Hartmann
599 Madelyn Thums
598 Erin Probst

OO WN -~

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Merrill Invite

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

11

12
(16)
(20)

22
26
27

(32)

17
21
28
30

31)

Finish Position

36
(52)
(72)

Finish Position

6
14
23
33
46

(61)

(79)

Finish Position

2
5

27
53
80
(112)

Finish Position

21
42
70
100
(131)

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

-1
Average Time: 20:45.4

19:39.7 19:39.7 0:00.0
20:36.2 40:15.9 0:56.4
20:58.1 1:01:14.1 1:18.3
21:111.6  1:22:25.7 1:31.8
21:215  1:43:47.3 1:41.8
22:01.3  2:05:48.6 2:21.6
22:326  2:28:21.3 2:52.8

2
Average Time: 21:08.4

20:50.9 20:50.9 0:00.0
21:02.8 41:53.7 0:11.9
21:11.1 1:03:04.9 0:20.2
21:111.6  1:24:16.5 0:20.7
21:25.8 1:45:42.4 0:34.9
21:413  2:.07:23.7 0:50.4
22:10.2 2:29:33.9 1:19.3

3
Average Time: 22:52.8

19:52.1 19:52.1 0:00.0
20:29.9 40:221 0:37.7
23:26.2  1:03:48.3 3:34.0
25:13.1 1:29:01.5 5:20.9
25:22.9 1:54:24.4 5:30.7
26:11.5 2:20:35.9 6:19.3

4
Average Time: 23:21.8

20:30.1 20:301 0:00.0
22:09.8 42:40.0 1:39.6
22:445 1:05:24.6 2:14.4
25:30.8  1:30:55.4 5:00.6
25:53.7 1:56:49.1 5:23.5
25:55.8  2:22:44.9 5:25.6
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Merrill Invite

Race Date
October 07, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Merrill Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 105 Average Time: 23:31.8
1 593 Dalie Thomas 14 14 21:40.8 21:40.8 0:00.0
2 590 Courtney Krueger 19 33 22:20.8 44:01.7 0:39.9
3 588 Claire Drew 23 56 24:10.6 1:08:12.4 2:29.8
4 592 Autumn Schenzel 24 80 24:17.9 1:32:30.3 2:37.0
5 589 Anne Herdt 25 105 25:08.7 1:57:39.1 3:27.9
6 591 Lily Reimann (29) (134) 25:33.7 2:23:12.9 3:52.9
7 587 Allie Becker (33) (167) 26:25.9 2:49:38.8 4:45.0
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